
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: October 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     9% 24,88427,38402,5002,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     8% 17,99419,49301,4991,499

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (728)00728728

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     8% 3,6693,9700301301

22000 Retirement contributions     8% 24,18126,20102,0202,020

23000 Health Insurance     8% 2,7773,0300253253

23100 Life Insurance     8% 103112099

24000 Workers compensation     8% 61867405656

26300 General retiree health contrib     7% 6,4886,9910503503

Sub Total $84,9868%$92,855$0$7,869$7,869

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     90% 5,74556,40046,3494,3054,305

34989 Contractual service provider     5% 209,232220,376011,14411,144

34990 Contractual services- other     0% 2,1002,100000

41100 Telephone     6% 5,1655,5000335335

41225 Cable fees     96% 1,19430,00028,80600

43100 Electric     8% 48,63153,00004,3694,369

43200 Water & sewer     8% 75,64382,13606,4936,493

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     0% 2,4002,400000

44360 Rentals     8% 651,801710,818059,01759,017

45000 Insurance     8% 37,62441,04403,4203,420

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     6% 77,89882,5001,2603,3423,342
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OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: October 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46250 R & M equipment     0% 5,5005,500000

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 315315000

46800 Maintenance contracts     20% 22,26428,0005,73600

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     8% 103,320112,71309,3939,393

51100 Office supplies     3% 2,9143,00008686

52000 Operating supplies     0% 5,0005,000000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     4% 4,8155,0000185185

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,3740115115

52650 Equip < than $1000     8% 58,97464,00005,0275,027

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     0% 1,2001,200000

Sub Total $1,332,19512%$1,521,576$82,151$107,229$107,229

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     9% 24,88427,38402,5002,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     8% 17,99419,49301,4991,499

12525 Administrative Assistant I     8% 56,83261,56804,7364,736

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,684)001,6841,684

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     8% 8,0298,6800651651
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1 General Fund                       
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603      Rental - Pines Place

22000 Retirement contributions     8% 55,93860,61004,6724,672

23000 Health Insurance     8% 13,88715,14901,2621,262

23100 Life Insurance     9% 23625802222

24000 Workers compensation     8% 84191707676

26300 General retiree health contrib     7% 15,13816,31101,1731,173

Sub Total $197,0948%$215,370$0$18,276$18,276

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     17% 14,95718,00003,0433,043

34500 Contract- building maintenance     97% 1,90875,00071,7101,3821,382

34989 Contractual service provider     6% 225,362239,205013,84313,843

34990 Contractual services- other     52% 78,044161,03682,9167575

41100 Telephone     11% 6,9907,8940904904

41225 Cable fees     89% 10,700100,00089,30000

43100 Electric     6% 214,808228,744013,93613,936

43200 Water & sewer     9% 177,818194,783016,96516,965

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 3,0983,11201414

44330 Credit application     0% 10,50010,500000

44360 Rentals     8% 3,964,0864,320,7890356,703356,703

45000 Insurance     8% 70,35776,75306,3966,396

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     2% 107,554110,0001,2601,1861,186

46250 R & M equipment     6% 43,37346,00002,6272,627

46800 Maintenance contracts     85% 2,40816,49614,08800

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 1,5001,500000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000
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1 General Fund                       
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49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     8% 193,212210,777017,56517,565

51100 Office supplies     0% 4,6204,63501515

52000 Operating supplies     0% 4,7604,760000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     3% 19,42020,0000580580

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,3740115115

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 6,0006,000000

Sub Total $5,170,10512%$5,864,728$259,274$435,349$435,349

Total for the Project $5,367,19912%$6,080,098$259,274$453,624$453,624

Total for the Division 12% $6,784,380$7,694,529$341,426$568,723$568,723
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